Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator January 2018

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BIRMINGHAM
BRISTOL
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
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709
7563
61
49
1459
9841

121
1392

1678
1806
266
18

21

21

330

5680

15521

235
163

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

26
783

681
1031

11

10

1742

2551

Picked Up

98
1130

997
775
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11

1803

3031

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

226 197
387 284
1 21

- 49
615 551
1 5

4 5

4 5

9 -
18 14
633 565

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

76
2037
15

2128

2128

Picked Up

85
2937
24

3045

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

538
538

981

1519

Picked Up

921
921

679

1600

117

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

91

91

96

Picked Up

30

30

68

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up



Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator January 2018

Tonnes

JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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199
605

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

168
176

Picked Up

31
40

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Table 16

Charter Flights >

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

109

Picked Up

117

Other EU Other Overseas
<--- Operators ---> <--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up Set Down Picked Up

96 68 - -



